Summerville Union High School

Brentwood Route
2024-2025

#1 Bus in Line

(All Times Approximate +/- 5 min)

6:40 Leave High School

6:55 Middle Camp Rd/Confidence S.Fork (lower)
6:56 Mlddle camp Highlands/Lakewood (sign)
6:58 Middle Camp/Broadhurst (water tower)
7:00 Middle camp/Kit carson

7:02 23338 Middle camp (between Tanengers)
7:05 Middlecamp/Brentwood (sign)

7:07 South Fork/ Longeway (Triangle)

7:13  N.Colorado River/Suez Canal Dr.

7:14  Smokey River/Longeway

7:20 Niagra River/ Longeway

7:21  Spanish Grant/Longeway

7:22  Sunshine Rd. (across from car wash)

7:25 Draper Mine Rd-Meadowlark

7:26  Draper Mine Rd-Soulsbyville Rd (at stop sign)
7:35 Arrive at High School

3:10 Leave High School

3:14  Amario/Monte Grande

3:20 Willow Springs (club house)

3:28 Scenic Heights Ct.

3:30 South Fork/ Longeway

3:37 N. Colorado River/Suez Canal

3:39 Smokey River/Longeway

3:41 22733 So. Fork Rd.

3:42 22555 So. Fork Rd

3:43 Middle/So.Fork Brentwood (sign)

3:45 Middle/So.Fork Broadhurst (water tower)
3:48 Middle Camp/ Lakewood

3:50 Middle Camp/Confidence South Fork (T.A)
3:53 Middle Camp Highland Lakewood (sign)
3:54 Middle Camp/Kit Carson

4:10 Arrive at High School

All Times Approximate +/- 5 min




	Table 1

